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Women / XS / Jr A1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Haynes139
Team Lazer

9.200 9.650 9.5009.500 37.850
3T 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Yasmin Meza106
Majestic

9.200 9.500 9.3009.800 37.800
3T 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Kaytyn Hines145
MJG

9.550 9.200 9.4009.600 37.750
2 9 2 3T 3 

3 

Colette Stoltz149
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.400 9.3009.400 37.700
1 5T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Callie Hairston125
AOG

9.000 9.600 9.4009.350 37.350
8 3 9 3T 5 

5 

Ally Gauvain123
AOG

8.850 9.350 9.6009.400 37.200
10T 7 7T 1 6 

6 

Payton Shorts128
AOG

8.850 9.050 9.2009.550 36.650
10T 11T 3 8 7 

7 

Lailee Burroughs124
AOG

9.200 8.800 9.3009.200 36.500
3T 15 10 5T 8 

8 

Kimber Bradley113
IZG

9.100 9.050 9.0009.100 36.250
6T 11T 11 9T 9 

9 

Nina Reis141
Stars Gymnastics Hou

8.000 9.700 8.9009.450 36.050
15 1 6 11 10 

10 

Blair Davidson122
ICG

9.100 9.400 8.7008.800 36.000
6T 5T 14 15 11 

11 

Harper Hammond146
Lobo

8.900 9.150 9.0008.900 35.950
9 10 13 9T 12 

12 

Shyanne Latka133
NWK

8.500 8.900 8.8009.500 35.700
14 14 4T 12T 13 

13 

Kamari Woods148
Aerial Athletics

8.700 9.000 8.8009.000 35.500
12T 13 12 12T 14 

14 

Ellie Compton134
NWK

8.700 9.250 8.8008.700 35.450
12T 8 15 12T 15 

15 

Savannah Smith126
Game Gymnastics

7.200 8.600 8.5008.600 32.900
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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